
MWBE Summary  
 
Project specific subgoals stated in the solicitation were 0.76% African American; 1.74% Hispanic; 1.10% Native/Asian; 1.29% 
WBE. The firm(s) provided MBE/WBE Compliance Plan(s) which were approved by the Small and Minority Business 
Resources Department. 
 
Participation for this change order: 
 
NON M/WBE – PRIME           $187,300  74.92% 
Pepper-Lawson Waterworks, LLC, Katy, TX      $187,300  74.92% 
    
MBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS         $59,600  23.84% 
 
 African American Subtotal           $7,000  02.80% 
 (MB) SmithCo, Austin, TX (concrete)          $7,000  02.80% 
  
 Hispanic Subtotal               $40,000  16.00% 
 (FH) T Morales Co Electrical, Florence, TX (electrical)        $7,000  02.80% 
 (FH) Melendrez Trucking, Austin, TX (hauling)         $9,000  03.60% 
 (FH) JA Road Boring, Kyle, TX (boring)        $24,000  09.60% 
 
 Native American Subtotal                $6,200  02.48% 
 (FN) KLP Commercial, Round Rock, TX (rebar)         $6,200  02.48% 
 
 Asian American Subtotal            $6,400  02.56% 
 (FA) Metalink, Austin, TX (miscellaneous metal)         $6,400  02.56% 
 
WBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS           $3,100  01.24% 
(FW) Choctaw Pipe Equipment, Houston, TX (pipe)         $3,100  01.24% 
  
 
Overall participation based on contract expenditures as of June 15, 2016 (not including this change order): 
 
PRIME:  
96.61% Non M/WBE    
 
SUBCONTRACTORS: 
0.10% African American; 2.29% Hispanic; 0.00% Native/Asian; 0.03% WBE; and 0.97% Non M/WBE  
 
TOTAL: 
0.10% African American; 2.29% Hispanic; 0.00% Native/Asian; 0.03% WBE; and 97.58% Non M/WBE 
 


	PRIME:
	96.61% Non M/WBE
	0.10% African American; 2.29% Hispanic; 0.00% Native/Asian; 0.03% WBE; and 0.97% Non M/WBE
	0.10% African American; 2.29% Hispanic; 0.00% Native/Asian; 0.03% WBE; and 97.58% Non M/WBE

